GE Healthcare
Data file S9036-870 AA	 Solvent Saving Solutions
Whatman Mini-UniPrep and RAC II columns allow you to
reduce your solvent consumption
The Whatman Mini-UniPrep™ sample preparation device will
allow you to process samples for HPLC and UHPLC 60%
faster then traditional syringe filter sample preparations.
Volumes of maximum 400 µl can be easily processed

Temperature:
Fig 2. 3 times faster sample preparation combined with reduced solvent usage.
Ordering Information
Product		  Quantity	 Code No.
MUP, 0.2 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPERC
MUP, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPEAQU
MUP, 0.2 µm NYL	 100	 UN203NPENYL
MUP, 0.2 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPEORG
MUP, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPEPES
MUP, 0.2 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPEPP
MUP, 0.45 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPURC
MUP, 0.45 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPUAQU
MUP, 0.45 µm NYL 	 100	 UN203NPUNYL
MUP, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPUORG
MUP, 0.45 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPUPES
MUP, 0.45 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPUPP
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203APEAQU
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PTFE 	 100	 UN203APEORG
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203APEPES
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PVDF 	 100	 UN203APUAQU
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203APUORG
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PES 	 100	 UN203APUPES
MUP 6 Place Compressor	 1	 CR0000006
Also available in 1500 pack. Other membranes and pore sizes
available. Also available with slit septum.
Contact information@whatman.com